Mist Eliminators ME Filters
150 to 12,000 scfm
� Energy saving
� Long service life (10-15 years before element change)
� 5 year performance guarantee
The time-tested range of Sullair Mist Eliminators
combine extensive research and development with
decades of experience in compressed air treatment.

Maximum operating pressure: 260 psig
Maximum operating temperature: 200°F
Minimum operating temperature: 35°F
Initial clean pressure drop: .05 psig
Line Pressure psig 20 30 40 60 80 100 120 150
Correction Factor 0.45 0.55 0.63 0.77 0.89 1.0 1.1 1.22
For flow rates at other pressures, apply the factor shown to the above flow rates.
D
C
B
A
Sullair is committed to a program of continuous improvement. Features and specifications may change without notice. Consult your Sullair
representative or authorized Sullair distributor.
Type Capacity @ Dimensions In/Out Drain Weight
100 psig “A” “B” “C” “D” Connections Port Lbs
ME-150 150 17-3/4" 26" 8-3/4" 10" 2" FLG 1/2" 184
ME-300 300 17-3/4" 33" 8-3/4" 16 2" FLG 1/2" 210
ME-600 600 17-3/4" 48" 8-3/4" 27 2" FLG 1/2" 280
ME-800 800 19-3/4" 40" 8-3/4" 20 3" FLG 1/2" 342
ME-1200 1200 19-3/4" 50" 10-1/4" 27 3" FLG 1/2" 392
ME-1600 1600 19-3/4" 50" 10-1/4" 27 3" FLG 1/2" 397
ME-2100 2100 24" 56" 12-5/8" 25 4" FLG 1/2" 544
ME-2750 2750 24" 56" 12-5/8" 25 4" FLG 1/2" 545
ME-4200 4200 31-1/8" 55-3/8" 10-5/8" 26 6" FLG 1/2" 723
ME-6000 6000 83-1/2" 68" 30-1/2" 27-1/2" 6" FLG 1 C/F
ME-8000 8000 84-12" 66" 34-3/4" 32" 8" FLG 1 C/F
ME-10000 10000 88" 68" 34-3/4" 32" 10" FLG 1 C/F
ME-12000 12000 109-1/4" 88-1/2" 34-3/4" 32" 12" FLG 1 C/F
For higher capacities, consult factory.
Specifications
3
Housing